
01 Vishwadarshana college
Company:

Department: 1ST_YEAR02

19-Au 20-Au 21-Au 22-Au 23-Au

Bhagyashree H 

nayak

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

Bharathi Marathi P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.37

 0.00

P

 9.36

 0.00

Chandrakant 

ganapathi nayak

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Chetana naik P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Deepa naik 

hanumanth

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.41

 0.00

P

 9.35

 0.00

Deepak achari P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.31

 0.00

P

 9.33

 0.00

Deepika saveir 

dsouza

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

Dhanya gajanana 

naik

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.35

 0.00

Divya sadananda 

shetti

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.30

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Divyajyoti laxman 

naik

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00
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Durgamma U 

bhoviwaddar

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.18

 0.00

P

 9.22

 0.00

Gangadhar kamble 

yellappa

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Gayatri marigoli P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Gayatri patgar P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.23

 9.26

P

 9.19

 0.00

P

 9.22

 0.00

Gayatri mohan naik P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Geeta shirodkar P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Girija subbu 

Marathi

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.47

 0.00

P

 9.47

 0.00

Harish D pishe P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.33

 0.00

Harishchandra 

narayan ambig

P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.31

 0.00

P

 9.33

 0.00

Jayanthi nagaraj 

poojar

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.35

 0.00

Kavya naik P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.35

 0.00

Khushboonaz P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00
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Kirankumar K M P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Kirti prakash 

revankar

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Laxmi  

tirakappanavar

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

M raveendra P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.31

 0.00

P

 9.33

 0.00

Mafina 

Mohammadyusaf 

shaikh

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Mala savant P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.30

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.18

 0.00

P

 9.22

 0.00

Mangala P gouda P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Manisha gaonkar P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

Manjula timmappa 

gouda

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Manjunath hedge P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.19

 0.00

P

 9.23

 0.00

Miftaparveen 

shaikh

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.32

 0.00

Minaz shaikh P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.32

 0.00
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Nagaratna Upadhya P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Nagaveni Shankar 

lamani

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.41

 0.00

P

 9.35

 0.00

Naveenkumar 

ganapati naik

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Nikhita jaivant 

gungi

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Nivedita nagappa 

chavargi

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.41

 0.00

P

 9.35

 0.00

Pallavi B H P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Pallavi Ganapati 

jogi

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.35

 0.00

Parameshwar 

udachappa vaddar

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Parveen kallimani P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 9.39

P

 9.30

 0.00

Prajna hedge P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Prashant bhat P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.30

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

Praveena narayana 

bhat

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00
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Rajeshwari padti P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Raju achari P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Ramya ashok naik P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Ranjita jatti naik P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Rao soumya 

subramanya

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Rashmi nayak P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Rekha B R P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Revati ramachandra 

harijan

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 10.01

 0.00

Roopa venkatraman 

patgar

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Sachin narayan naik P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

Sahana gajanana 

shetty

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Samiksha ramesh 

nayak

P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00
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Sandhya bhat P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Sandhya 

Ramakrishna naik

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

Sangeeta hemanna 

patgar

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

A

 0.00

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

Savitri ganapati 

acharya

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Shameenabi 

makandar

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.32

 0.00

Shantika manja 

mattikoppa

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Shilpa gajanan 

shetty

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

Shreedevi Krishna 

achari

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Shreenidhi rajeev 

nayak

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Shruti vishwanath 

hegde

P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Swtha devidas naik P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Shweta g bhat P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.46

 0.00

P

 9.36

 0.00
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Shweta 

mahabaleshwar 

hegde

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Shweta pandurang 

bhandari

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Shweta rajan 

kalmane

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.30

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Smita s 

mascarenhas

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Soumya r nayak P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Suma bhat P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Suma devadiga P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Sumana ganapati 

acharya

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Sumana marigoli P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Supriya sannappa 

nayak

P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Suvarna ganpu 

gouda

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Sylvia victor 

rodrigues

P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00
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Vani hegde P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Varsha gouda P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

Veena vinod 

kurdekar

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Vidya ganapati bhat P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.19

 0.00

P

 9.22

 0.00

Vidyalaxmi ishwar 

patgar

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Vijayendra u lad P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Vinay naik P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Vinayak kamalakar 

naik

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Akhila narayana 

bhat

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.18

 0.00

P

 9.35

 0.00

Akshata gaonkar P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

Akshata naik P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.22

 0.00

Anand hedge P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00
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Ankita narayan 

gouda

P

 9.32

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.19

 0.00

P

 9.22

 0.00

Aparna Krishna 

hedge

P

 9.34

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.27

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Archana narayan 

shetty

P

 9.33

 0.00

P

 9.29

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

Ashwini manjunath 

bhat

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

P

 9.24

 0.00

Ashwini 

manjunatha jade

P

 9.35

 0.00

P

 9.28

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00

P

 9.25

 0.00

P

 9.26

 0.00
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